
Sheet1

Page 1

Show Results for Charlene Pew on 08/25/19

                      Bikini Race                     
                               1D Placings                                  

   2nd 17.678                 Valerie James on Sparks of Cash Man           
   3rd 17.810                 Jessica McMahon on Peanut                     

                               2D Placings                                  
   1St 18.186 $ 60.00         Mari Sylvester on Muddy Girl                  
                               3D Placings                                  

   5th 18.784                 Tammie West on Buster                         
                               4D Placings                                  
   1St 18.968 $ 42.00         Ashley Nash on Royal Gold on Fire             
   2nd 19.301                 Valerie James on LS Sunday Surprise           
                               5D Placings                                  
   1St 19.441 $ 30.00         Kay Glenn on CQ Sugar Dun Gold                
   2nd 19.787                 Linda Barron on Lacy                          
   3rd 19.882                 Jennifer McMahon on GG                        

   6th 20.050                 Beth Harrison on North Pole Guy               
   7th 20.075                 Tammie West on Norman                         

  11th 22.267                 Emily Hampton on Rio                          

N/T    921.887                Jody Best on Tommy                            

                              BSCC Jackpot in 4D AM                         
                               1D Placings                                  

                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 17.678 $224.00         Valerie James on Sparks of Cash Man           
   2nd 17.707 $172.00         Kit Thompson on Frosty Fred                   

   4th 17.810                 Jessica McMahon on Peanut                     
   5th 17.857                 Autumn Mitchell on Tucker                     

at Twisted Bit Arena Arena, Veneta, OR

   1St 17.414 $ 67.00         Hali Dorsey on O'Rey                          

   4th 17.882                 Izzy Murray on Judges Silver Bullet           

   1st 18.551 $ 50.00         Michaela West on Badger                       
   2nd 18.563                 Chris Bruns on CK Hancocks Bear               
   3rd 18.663                 Valerie James on A Classic Dreamz             
   4th 18.699                 Bailey VanCleave on Sliks Stardust            

   4th 19.992                 Luna Landis on Smokin Red Hottie              
   5th 20.012                 Emma Longworth on Sugar Plum Queen            

   8th 20.881                 Illoria Painter on Charlie                    
   9th 21.167                 Daylynn Shinholster on Ms. Bold Spark         
  10th 21.805                 Shania Schueller on Louie                     

N/T    917.945                Lizzie Pew on Blantons Lucky Dance "Sophie"   

   1st 16.961 $247.00         Amberleigh Moore on Blue Duck Down            
   2nd 17.322 $190.00         Amberleigh Moore on CP Dark Moon              
   3rd 17.414 $138.00         Hali Dorsey on O'Rey                          

   3rd 17.800 $125.00         Sue Collett on Chickadee Hayday               
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   7th 17.921                 Debbie Pack on Shiners Little Cat             
   8th 17.928                 Jeri Mann on Czech                            
   9th 17.945                 Marcie Stewart on MP Potters Red Bug          
                               3D Placings                                  
   1st 18.003 $194.00         Taylor Howard on Chrome on a Bug              

   3rd 18.186 $108.00         Mari Sylvester on Muddy Girl                  

   7th 18.225                 Marty Fox on Mia Famous Judge                 

  10th 18.364                 Patsy Hayes on Watch Me Fly                   

                               4D Placings                                  
   1st 18.535 $171.00         Shannon Prater on Reflect a Cool Kid          

   4th 18.585                 Kit Thompson on Name Your Fame                
   5th 18.620                 Vicki Jacobson on Sissy                       

   8th 18.753                 Danielle Head on TK Hell on Wheels            
   9th 18.784                 Tammie West on Buster                         

  11th 18.822                 Tasha Johns on Oakley Fantasy                 

                               5D Placings                                  

   2nd 18.968 $103.00         Ashley Nash on Royal Gold on Fire             

   4th 19.234                 Kathy Miller on Firewater N Perks             

   6th 19.301                 Valerie James on LS Sunday Surprise           
   7th 19.321                 Autumn Mitchell on Hot French Guy             

   9th 19.441                 Kay Glenn on CQ Sugar Dun Gold                
  10th 19.482                 Tonya Bender on Dreamy                        

  13th 19.787                 Linda Barron on Lacy                          
  14th 19.882                 Jennifer McMahon on GG                        

   6th 17.882                 Izzy Murray on Judges Silver Bullet           

   2nd 18.132 $149.00         Breanna Lindberg on Ellie                     

   4th 18.192                 Elisha Zellner on Big Sky Vatti               
   5th 18.205                 Haylee Samples on Chic                        
   6th 18.216                 Amanda Burnette on JC Patty Wood              

   8th 18.298                 Crystal Hartwig on Hot Rodding Beau "Wolf"    
   9th 18.339                 Kaytie Henricks on Tychonic Choice            

  11th 18.458                 Shayna Forbes on Rayzed a Saint               

   2nd 18.551 $132.00         Michaela West on Badger                       
   3rd 18.563 $ 96.00         Chris Bruns on CK Hancocks Bear               

   6th 18.647                 Marty Fox on FX Im Fancy Starlight            
   7th 18.699                 Bailey VanCleave on Sliks Stardust            

  10th 18.796                 Mary McDole on Bonnie Blue                    

  12th 18.824                 Kris Harrold on Yo Blue Drift                 

   1st 18.965 $134.00         Jamie Sutter on Delta                         

   3rd 19.089 $ 75.00         Kandi Hansen on Royal Pepto Cat               

   5th 19.239                 Bridgette Turchetto on Sheza Cooken "Cookie"  

   8th 19.389                 Katie Rule on Watch Frenchmans Diva           

  11th 19.633                 Breonah Jones on Quick Call the Doc           
  12th 19.691                 Chris Nelson on Docs Lottagold Olena          

  15th 19.902                 Ashley Henry on One Tuff Lassie               
  16th 19.992                 Luna Landis on Smokin Red Hottie              
  17th 20.012                 Emma Longworth on Sugar Plum Queen            
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  18th 20.050                 Beth Harrison on North Pole Guy               
  19th 20.075                 Tammie West on Norman                         

  23rd 22.267                 Emily Hampton on Rio                          

N/T    918.543                Claire Bender on Indy                         

N/T    919.669                Rhonda Turner on Why Rascal                   

N/T    921.887                Jody Best on Tommy                            
N/T    936.285                Sally Johnston on Bogies Special Lady         

N/T    999.000                Marcie Stewart on TF Frenchman's Juicy        

                                                                               
                              BSCC Jackpot in 4D PM                         
                               1D Placings                                  

                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 17.678 $ 93.00         Valerie James on Sparks of Cash Man           

   3rd 17.945 $ 52.00         Marcie Stewart on MP Potters Red Bug          
                               3D Placings                                  
   1st 18.005 $ 79.00         Autumn Mitchell on Tucker                     

   3rd 18.225 $ 44.00         Marty Fox on Mia Famous Judge                 

   8th 18.354                 Mari Sylvester on Muddy Girl                  

  10th 18.535                 Shannon Prater on Reflect a Cool Kid          
  11th 18.592                 Tammie West on Buster                         

  14th 18.753                 Danielle Head on TK Hell on Wheels            
  15th 18.822                 Tasha Johns on Oakley Fantasy                 

  20th 20.881                 Illoria Painter on Charlie                    
  21st 21.167                 Daylynn Shinholster on Ms. Bold Spark         
  22nd 21.805                 Shania Schueller on Louie                     

N/T    900.000                Shelly Mitchell on Jets Rollin Goldie         
N/T    917.945                Lizzie Pew on Blantons Lucky Dance "Sophie"   

N/T    919.331                Karma Johns on Miss Quixote Quil              
N/T    919.334                Deanna Nelson on A Biankus Breeze             
N/T    919.493                Taylor Howard on Cheanne                      

N/T    919.990                Darci Casey on Hooey                          
N/T    920.376                Ellie Ison on Mac                             

N/T    940.926                Kym Van Bergen on TK Dualin for Cash          

N/T    999.000                Tanya Ledbetter on TK Dualin Easy Jet         

   1st 16.961 $138.00         Amberleigh Moore on Blue Duck Down            
   2nd 17.080 $102.00         Hali Dorsey on O'Rey                          

   2nd 17.800 $ 71.00         Sue Collett on Chickadee Hayday               

   2nd 18.192 $ 61.00         Elisha Zellner on Big Sky Vatti               

   4th 18.266                 Chris Bruns on CK Hancocks Bear               
   5th 18.284                 Haylee Samples on Chic                        
   6th 18.298                 Crystal Hartwig on Hot Rodding Beau "Wolf"    
   7th 18.339                 Kaytie Henricks on Tychonic Choice            

   9th 18.458                 Shayna Forbes on Rayzed a Saint               

  12th 18.629                 Katelynn Kuzma on A Biankus Breeze            
  13th 18.647                 Marty Fox on FX Im Fancy Starlight            

  16th 18.824                 Kris Harrold on Yo Blue Drift                 
  17th 18.901                 Luna Landis on Smokin Red Hottie              
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                               4D Placings                                  

   2nd 18.987 $ 53.00         Kathy Miller on Firewater N Perks             

   5th 19.321                 Autumn Mitchell on Hot French Guy             
   6th 19.482                 Tonya Bender on Dreamy                        
   7th 19.678                 Tammie West on Norman                         

   9th 19.787                 Linda Barron on Lacy                          

N/T    918.543                Claire Bender on Indy                         

N/T    920.090                Kay Glenn on CQ Sugar Dun Gold                

N/T    921.887                Jody Best on Tommy                            
N/T    936.285                Sally Johnston on Bogies Special Lady         

N/T    999.000                Marcie Stewart on TF Frenchman's Juicy        
                                                                               

                         Novice AM                    
                               1D Placings                                  

                               2D Placings                                  

                               3D Placings                                  
   1st 19.856 $ 39.00         Shelley Lay on Carter                         
   2nd 20.692                 Linda Barron on Pixie                         

                               4D Placings                                  
   1st 20.852 $ 34.00         Emily Hampton on Rio                          

   5th 23.856                 Betty Beach on See Rebel Run                  

                                                                               
                         Novice PM                    

                               1D Placings                                  

   1st 18.965 $ 69.00         Jamie Sutter on Delta                         

   3rd 19.188 $ 38.00         Shelly Mitchell on Jets Rollin Goldie         
   4th 19.267                 Bridgette Turchetto on Sheza Cooken "Cookie"  

   8th 19.691                 Chris Nelson on Docs Lottagold Olena          

  10th 20.163                 Ashley Henry on One Tuff Lassie               
  11th 20.202                 Kandi Hansen on Royal Pepto Cat               
  12th 20.277                 Illoria Painter on Charlie                    
  13th 20.638                 Daylynn Shinholster on Ms. Bold Spark         
N/T    917.787                Lizzie Pew on Blantons Lucky Dance "Sophie"   

N/T    919.331                Karma Johns on Miss Quixote Quil              

N/T    920.292                Ellie Ison on Mac                             

N/T    940.926                Kym Van Bergen on TK Dualin for Cash          
N/T    999.000                Izzy Murray on North Pole Guy                 
N/T    999.000                Tanya Ledbetter on TK Dualin Easy Jet         

   1st 18.753 $ 50.00         Patsy Hayes on KT Tuss Lil Dandy              

   1st 19.617 $ 45.00         Breonah Jones on Quick Call the Doc           

   3rd 20.713                 Daylynn Shinholster on Ms. Bold Spark         

   2nd 21.337                 Emma Longworth on Sugar Plum Queen            
   3rd 21.929                 Shania Schueller on Louie                     
   4th 22.347                 Jeydan DeFlyer on Coco                        

N/T    919.530                Katie Rule on Watch Frenchmans Diva           
N/T    919.990                Darci Casey on Hooey                          

   1st 20.638 $ 25.00         Daylynn Shinholster on Ms. Bold Spark         
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                               3D Placings                                  

                               4D Placings                                  

                                                                               
                            Youth AM                       

                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 18.003 $ 34.00         Taylor Howard on Chrome on a Bug              
                               3D Placings                                  

                               4D Placings                                  
   1st 20.115 $ 21.00         Lorraine Alexander on Pistol                  

                                                                               
                     Youth Cup Race                  

                               1D Placings                                  

                               3D Placings                                  

   2nd 20.798 $ 12.00         Taylor Howard on Dusty                        
                               4D Placings                                  

                            Youth PM                       
                               1D Placings                                  

                               4D Placings                                  
N/T    900.000                Lorraine Alexander on Pistol                  

   1st 21.927 $ 17.00         Jeydan DeFlyer on Coco                        

N/T    999.000                Izzy Murray on North Pole Guy                 

   1st 19.902 $ 29.00         Ashley Henry on One Tuff Lassie               

   2nd 20.529                 Ellie Ison on Mac                             
N/T    919.493                Taylor Howard on Cheanne                      
N/T    920.141                Brooke Alsup on Cheyenne                      

   1st 18.979 $ 39.00         Breanna Lindberg on Ellie                     

   1st 20.141 $ 18.00         Brooke Alsup on Cheyenne                      

   1st 31.418 $ 22.00         Caylee Farrar on KT Stardust Holliday         

   1st 20.163 $ 42.00         Ashley Henry on One Tuff Lassie               

N/T    920.292                Ellie Ison on Mac                             
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